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GENERAL GUIDELINES: 

1. USE A SEPARATE NOTE BOOK / PROJECT FILE FOR EACH SUBJECT ( 100 Pages). 

Activity based Homework to be done in a separate file. 

2. Do not copy & paste from the Internet. Questions will be asked verbally on the 

content of the assignments given. 

3. Submission of Holidays HW : 18th June, 2024. Marks will be deducted if not submitted 

by the due date. 

4. The Holidays Homework can be downloaded from the school’s 

website: www.academicworld.co.in and School's ERP 

5.  For Assignment related queries, do contact the subject teacher via e-mail  given 

underneath every subject assignment. 

 

1. SUMMER ASSIGNMENT – ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 

Activity / Task -  Generate and download any three AI enabled images using 
https://magicstudio.com/ai-art-generator/ of the Traditional Dance Forms in Kerala. 

 

*Note: Kindly send your file according to the sections given below: 

IN CASE OF ANY QUERIES, KINDLY MAIL TO: 

Sec. 7A and 7B MR. Sunny Matthew: soumyajit.chowdhury@academicworld.co.in  

Sec. 7C and 7D Mr. Soumyajit            : sunny.matthew@academicworld.co.in 

======::0000::====== 

2. SUMMER ASSIGNMENT – HINDI 

 

 

IN CASE OF ANY QUERIES, KINDLY MAIL TO: 

Sec. 7A, 7B 7C & 7D Ms. Kumudini Ahir     -Kumudini.l.ahir@academicworld.co.in 

       

======::0000::====== 

http://www.academicworld.co.in/
https://magicstudio.com/ai-art-generator/
mailto:soumyajit.chowdhury@academicworld.co.in
mailto:sunny.matthew@academicworld.co.in
mailto:Kumudini.l.ahir@academicworld.c
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3. SUMMER ASSIGNMENT – SANSKRIT 

Activity/Task – 1. केरल प्रान्त के ककन्ही पााँच दृष्य कलाओ और पााँच प्रदर्शन कलाओ की 
सूची बनाते हुये ककन्ही एक कला का कचत्र बनाकरउसके बारे मे संसृ्कत मे एक अनुचे्छदन 
लेख कलखखए ।  
 

2. केरल  के ककन्ही ंचार संगीत वाद्ययंत्रर ंऔर ककन्ही ंचार नृत्य रै्कलयर ंपर कचत्रर ंके साथ 
तथ्यात्मक कववरण प्रसु्तत करे । 
 

IN CASE OF ANY QUERIES, KINDLY MAIL TO: 
 
Sec. 7A & 7D Mr. Dhanesh Shukla -dhanesh.prasadshukla@academicworld.co.in      

Sec. 7B & 7C Mr. Satish Mishra -satish.mishra@academicworld.co.in  

 
======::0000::====== 

4. SUMMER ASSIGNMENT –SCIENCE  
 

Activity/Task -  Prepare a 3D Model of IDAKKA, a percussion instrument of Kerala, and 

explain the following terms: 1. Frequency 2. Amplitude 3. Time Period 

 
IN CASE OF ANY QUERIES, KINDLY MAIL TO: 
 
Sec. 7A- Ms. Kavita  Bhople -   kavita.bhople@academicworld.co.in 

Sec. 7B- Mr. Rajat Bala   - rajat.bala@academicworld.co.in 

Sec. 7C- Ms. Rashmi Sharma - rashmi.sharma@academicworld.co.in 

Sec. 7D- Ms. Shilpa Rathi   -  shilpa.rathi@academicworld.co.in 

 
======::0000::====== 

5. SUMMER ASSIGNMENT – ENGLISH  

Activity/Task -  Factual Description with pictures on any four musical instruments and 
any four Dance forms of Kerala and Chhattisgarh. 
Collect information with pictures related to the dance forms and musical instruments. 
Present it in a full size yellow/white chart paper. 
 

 

IN CASE OF ANY QUERIES, KINDLY MAIL TO: 
Sec.  7A & 7B  Ms. P. Sheetal            -  p.sheetal@academicworld.co.in 

Sec.  7C            Ms. Chandrima         -  chandrima.banerjee@academicworld.co.in 

Sec. 7D            Ms. Sandhya Nair    -  sandhya.nair@academicworld.co.in 

======::0000::====== 

 

mailto:dhanesh.prasadshukla@academicworld.co.in
mailto:satish.mishra@academicworld.co.in
mailto:p.sheetal@academicworld.co.in
mailto:chandrima.banerjee@academicworld.co.in
mailto:sandhya.nair@academicworld.co.in


 

Page 4 of 5 
 

6. SUMMER ASSIGNMENT – SOCIAL SCIENCE  

Activity/Task -  Prepare a 3D sculpture/ model of  Mohiniattam (Classical Dancer)- the 
dance form of Kerala  OR Prepare a Mural Painting of Kerala  
 
IN CASE OF ANY QUERIES, MAIL TO: 

Sec. 7A &7C  Ms. Ratika Matthew -  ratika.matthew@academicworld.co.in  
Sec.7B           Ms. Protyusha  - protyusha.chowdhury@academicworld.co.in 
Sec.7D  Ms. Saroja Bala  - saroja.bala@academicworld.co.in 
 

======::0000::====== 

 

7. SUMMER ASSIGNMENT –MATHEMATICS  

 

Activity/Task -  Mathematical study on postures of dance forms of Kerala. Write 5 dance 
forms of Kerala and mention these mathematical attributes in terms of 1. Angles 2. Symmetry 3. 
Geometrical shapes 4. Patterns 5. Rhythm 
 
IN CASE OF ANY QUERIES, MAIL TO: 

Sec. 7A     Mr. Bishal Thapa  -  bishal.thapa@academicworld.co.in 

Sec. 7B    Ms. A. Jyotsana Rao - ajyotsana.rao@academicworld.co.in 

Sec. 7C    Mr. P. Papa Rao             - p.rao@academicworld.co.in 

Sec. 7D  Ms. Arya PV   - arya.pv@academicworld.co.in 

 

======::0000::====== 

 

8. SUMMER ASSIGNMENT – FRENCH  

Work Sheet Note: The homework needs to be done in the French notebook. Stick the  

                                       worksheet in the notebook. The worksheet should be done with pencil only. 

 

Activity/Task -   

Q1. Répondez aux questions 

1. Nommez deux fleuves francais __________________________________ 

2. Nommez deux monuments français ? __________________________________ 

3. Comment tu t’appelles ? __________________________________ 

 4. Qui est le Président de l’Inde? _______________________________________  

5. Quel âge avez-vous ? _____________________________________  

6. Nommez deux montagnes de France et d’Inde ? ____________________________   

 

mailto:ratika.matthew@academicworld.co.in
mailto:saroja.bala@academicworld.co.in
mailto:ratika.matthew@academicworld.co.in
mailto:ajyotsana.rao@academicworld.co.in
mailto:p.rao@academicworld.co.in
mailto:ratika.matthew@academicworld.co.in
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Q2. Écrivez tous les articles sur une feuille de format A4 et écrivez leurs règles. 

(Write all the articles on A4 size sheet and write their rules.)  

Q3. Complete with the Être verb :  

1. Je _______américan (I am American).  

2. Il ________indien (he is Indian)  

3. Nous________sommesItaliens (we are italiens)  

4. Tu _______francais (you are French).  

5. Ils _______ indiens(they are Indians)m.pl 

            6. Elles __________indiennes( they are Indians)f.pl  

Q.4 1. Faites un tableau sur des groupes de verbes et écrivez 5 verbes de chaque 
groupe (er) 

Make a chart on groups of verbs and write 5 verbs of each group (er,ir,re) 

Q5. Prepare a chart of Traditional sports of Kerala. 

(Paste the picture and write their name) 

 
 
IN CASE OF ANY QUERIES, KINDLY MAIL TO: 

All Sections class 7th     Ms Sunita Devi - sunita.devi@academicworld.co.in 

 

======::0000::====== 

mailto:sunita.devi@academicworld.co.in

